May 28 2024 (08:41) India Rail Info 1

MCTM Udhampur - Bhavnagar Terminus Janmabhoomi Express/19108 - Exp - WR
JAT/Jammu Tawi to ABD/Ambli Road
28h 50m - 1509 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 21:50 1 0 40 |660 |NR
2 |JAT Jammu Tawi 23:10 23:20 10m |2 |1 53 60 |344 |NR
3 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 01:00 01:05 5m |1 (2 |152 |61 [326 |NR
4 |JuC [Jalandhar City Junction |02:55 03:10 15m (3 |2 (264 (83 (237 [NR
5 |SQR |Sultanpur Lodhi 03:43 03:45 2m (1 |2 (310 |41 (215 |NR
6 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction |05:30 05:55 25m |3 |2 382 |74 [199 |NR
7 |FDK |Faridkot 06:21 06:23 2m |1 |2 |414 |43 |204 |[NR
8 BTI Bathinda Junction 07:40 07:50 10m |1 (2 470 |61 NR
9 |MBY |MandiDabwali 08:25 08:30 5m 2 |505 |75 NWR
10 [HMH [Hanumangarh Junction |09:15 09:20 5m |2 |2 562 (69 (184 [NWR
11 [PGK [PiliBanga 09:42 09:44 2m |1 |2 |587 |41 |177 |NWR
12 |SOG |[Suratgarh Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |1 (2 612 |78 (171 [NWR
13 [MH] [Mahajan 11:13 11:15 2m |1 |2 |675 |60 |198 |INWR
14 |LGH |Lalgarh junction 13:10 13:40 30m (1 |2 [790 |79 [228 [NWR
15 [KLYT |Kolayat 14:15 14:17 2m 2 836 |55 |215 |NWR
16 |PLC) |Phalodijunction 16:20 16:40 20m |1 |2 |948 |48 |254 |NWR
17 |JU Jodhpur 19:30 19:55 25m |4 |2 |1085 |63 |241 |NWR
18 |ABR |Abu Road 00:10 00:20 10m |1 |3 1354 |57 262 |[NWR
19 |PNU [Palanpur Junction 01:15 01:17 2m |0 |3 1406 |73 |231 |WR
20 [MSH |Mahesana Junction 02:10 02:12 2m 3 1471 |55 (93 |WR
21 |GNC |Gandhinagar Capital 03:20 03:22 2m (1 |3 1534 (35 |76 |WR
22 |ABD |Ambli Road 04:10 04:12 2m (1 |3 |1562 |66 (50 |WR
23 |VG Viramgam Junction 04:56 04:58 2m |1,3 |3 1610 |54 |21 |WR
24 |SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 06:11 06:12 m 3 1676 |78 WR
25 |BTD Botad Junction 07:10 07:15 5m (1,2 (3 1751 |78 WR
26 |(DLJ Dhola Junction 07:48 07:49 m |2 |3 1794 |87 |37 |WR
27 |SOJN |Sihor Junction 08:09 08:10 Tm |2 |3 1823 (16 |64 |WR
28 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 09:25 1 13 1843 |- 34 |WR

May 28 2024 (08:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



